
Title Forename Surname Email

Dr Kate Giles kgiles@slingsby.n-yorks.sch.uk

Georgie Metcalfe headteacher@slingsby.n-yorks.sch.uk

Steve Mortimer smortimer@slingsby.n-yorks.sch.uk

Mrs Nicki Pounder nicki.pounder@northyorkshire.pnn.police.uk

Mrs Sarah Rayner srayner@slingsby.n-yorks.sch.uk

Mr Matthew Thompson mthompson@slingsby.n-yorks.sch.uk

Sophie Wigby Ashurst chair@slingsby.n-yorks.sch.uk

Elizabeth Wilson Elizabeth.Wilson@northyorks.gov.uk

Mrs Victoria Wilson vwilson@slingsby.n-yorks.sch.uk

Ms Vicki Wray vwray@slingsby.n-yorks.sch.uk



Governors category Meetings Attended Not Attended Apology not sent

Co-opted 5 4 1 0

Headteacher 5 5 0 0

Staff 5 5 0 0

Co-opted 4 1 3 0

Co-opted 5 5 0 0

Co-opted 4 4 0 0

Parent 5 4 1 0

5 5 0 0

Local Authority 4 4 0 0

Parent 5 4 1 0



Apologies not accepted Start Date End Date Position Job Title

0 14-Sep-17 13-Sep-21 Vice Chair Governor

0 01-Sep-17 31-Aug-21 Headteacher Headteacher

0 14-Sep-17 13-Sep-21 Class Teacher

0 11-Sep-18 22-May-19 Governor

0 11-Sep-18 10-Sep-22 Governor

0 11-Sep-18 10-Sep-22 Governor

0 21-Apr-16 20-Apr-20 Chair Governor

0 20-Jan-16 19-Jan-20 Clerk Clerk to Governors

0 12-Sep-18 11-Sep-22 LA Governor

0 16-Jan-18 15-Jan-22 Governor


